
Sprayer protects plants (wheat, barley, oats, sorg hum, cotton, beat, sunflower, and canola.)
from diseases and pests.

Also orchards, fruit trees, gardens and animal shelters can be sprayed by attaching hose and
spray gun.

GARDEN SPRAYER

Model GSM400 GSM500 GSM600 GSM800
Capacity

Total length

Total width

Total height

Hose

400 L

900 mm

1100 mm

1 250 mm

25 m

500 L

900 mm

1300 mm

13 50 mm

25 m

600 L

900 mm
1300 mm

1 400 mm

25 m

800 L

900 mm

1500 mm

1700 mm

25 m
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