GARDEN SPRAYER





Sprayer protects plants (wheat, barley, oats, sorghum, cotton, beat, sunflower, and canola.) from diseases and pests.

Also orchards, fruit trees, gardens and animal shelters can be sprayed by attaching hose and spray gun.



Model	GSM400	GSM500	GSM600	GSM800
Capacity	400 L	500 L	600 L	800 L
Total length	900 mm	900 mm	900 mm	900 mm
Total width	1100 mm	1300 mm	1300 mm	1500 mm
Total height	1250 mm	1350 mm	1400 mm	1700 mm
Hose	25 m	25 m	25 m	25 m

